Il TROFEU JIMENEDRI - C.N. Barcelona

Barcelona, 1/6/2024

Prueba 20
01/06/2024 - 18:45

Masc., 100m Braza

Abs.
Resultados

Puntos: FINA 2024

Clasificacion

NogsrwNhE

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

DSQ

DSQ

VALDIVIESO FERNANDEZ, Ignacio
EZCURRA SANUY, Marti
MONSECH RODRIGUEZ, Manel
RIBAS GARCIA, Oriol

JIMENEZ BODAS, Jan

MARTIN MURILLO, Adrian
NAVARRO SALVA, Jan

SANCHEZ MARCHAN, Joan
ROMERO ANDRADE, Alex
KENDREW, Abelgas Chris
CASTILLA ESTRADA, Guzman
MASIP MARTINEZ, Teo

PRADAS PEIRON, Gerard

ROMAN FERNANDEZ, Oriol
FIESTAS MONZO, Max

CHEN, Ivan

COMPANY VALLADOLID, Francesc
TEVAR GARCIA, Ruben
MONTILLA ALVAREZ, Juan Ignacio
MUNERA GARCIA, Albert

PALLAS GARRIGA, Marc

GOMEZ GARCIA, Alexander

BX - BAIXA

MARTINEZ LUQUE, Hugo
BX - BAIXA

AN
95

03
06
08
02
07
09
07
08
05
07
10
08
06
10
10
05
06
08
08
07

06

C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
U.E.
C.N.
C.N.

Premia
Martorell

Sant Feliu
Sant Feliu
Sant Adria
Cornella
Igualada

Prat Llobregat
Esplugues

Atl Barceloneta
Prat Llobregat
Sant Feliu
D'Horta

Piera 2012
Rubi

N. Joan Pelegri

C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.

C.N.

Prat Llobregat
Catalunya

Rubi

Santa Perpétua
Rubi

Igualada

Premia

Tiempo

1:07.16
1:09.70
1:10.09
1:10.12
1:11.07
1:13.36
1:13.53
1:13.53
1:13.97
1:1551
1:15.54
1:18.19
1:19.94
1:21.62
1:25.20
1:25.71
1:26.05
1:27.07
1:28.74
1:31.00
1:33.05

Pts

607
543
534
533
512
466
462
462
454
427
426
384
360
338
297
292
288
278
263
244
228

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79834

Registered to C.N. Barcelona
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